

AMENDMENTS TO LB184

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM1252)

Introduced by Friesen, 34.

- 1 1. On page 2, line 26, strike "or" and insert "and".
- 2 2. On page 9, line 31, after "and" insert "to".
- 3 3. On page 10, line 1, after "of" insert "a" and strike "poles" and
4 insert "pole".
- 5 4. On page 16, line 17; and page 18, line 4, strike "permit" and
6 insert "permitting".